

目 次

床 波 一 丁 目	2~12
床 波 二 丁 目	13~17
床 波 三 丁 目	18~19
追 録	20

※ この新旧対照表は、平成18年1月11日現在の調査による。

床波一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
床波一丁目	1	1	西岐波	3306			
床波一丁目	1	10	西岐波	3304 - 2			
床波一丁目	1	12	西岐波	3304			
床波一丁目	1	16	西岐波	3305 - 8			
床波一丁目	1	16	西岐波	3305 - 8			
床波一丁目	1	18	西岐波	3305 - 1			
床波一丁目	1	19	西岐波	3305 - 11			
床波一丁目	2	1	西岐波	3308 - 5			
床波一丁目	2	3	西岐波	3311 - 8			
床波一丁目	2	5	西岐波	3212			
床波一丁目	2	12	西岐波	3313 - 2			
床波一丁目	3	6	西岐波	3316 - 1			
床波一丁目	3	8	西岐波	3313 - 5			
床波一丁目	3	11	西岐波	3312 - 5			
床波一丁目	4	12 - 1	西岐波	3299 - 14			
床波一丁目	4	12 - 2	西岐波	3299 - 13			
床波一丁目	4	15	西岐波	3341 - 1			
床波一丁目	4	16	西岐波	3342 - 3			
床波一丁目	4	18 - 1	西岐波	3346 - 3			
床波一丁目	4	18 - 2	西岐波	3346 - 3			
床波一丁目	4	21	西岐波	3342 - 1			
床波一丁目	4	24	西岐波	3299			
床波一丁目	4	24	西岐波	3299			
床波一丁目	4	26	西岐波	3299			
床波一丁目	4	27	西岐波	3299 - 12			

床波一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
床波一丁目	4	29	西岐波	3299 - 10			
床波一丁目	4	29	西岐波	3299 - 10			
床波一丁目	4	29	西岐波	3299 - 10			
床波一丁目	4	30	西岐波	3299			
床波一丁目	4	31	西岐波	3299 - 2			
床波一丁目	4	32	西岐波	3299			
床波一丁目	4	32	西岐波	3299			
床波一丁目	4	34	西岐波	3299 - 16			
床波一丁目	4	36	西岐波	3299 - 17			
床波一丁目	4	40	西岐波	3319			
床波一丁目	5	1	西岐波	3347 - 3			
床波一丁目	5	2	西岐波	3350			
床波一丁目	5	3	西岐波	3354			
床波一丁目	5	5	西岐波	3354 - 2			
床波一丁目	5	10	西岐波	3352 - 13			
床波一丁目	5	13	西岐波	3360			
床波一丁目	5	15	西岐波	3360 - 1			
床波一丁目	5	20 - 1	西岐波	3352			
床波一丁目	5	20 - 2	西岐波	3352			
床波一丁目	5	20 - 3	西岐波	3352 - 15			
床波一丁目	5	20 - 3	西岐波	3352 - 15			
床波一丁目	5	20 - 3	西岐波	3352 - 15			
床波一丁目	5	21	西岐波	3352 - 14			
床波一丁目	5	22	西岐波	3352 - 5			
床波一丁目	5	23	西岐波	3352			
床波一丁目	5	24	西岐波	3352 - 1			
床波一丁目	5	24	西岐波	3352 - 1			
床波一丁目	5	24	西岐波	3352 - 1			
床波一丁目	5	26	西岐波	3259			
床波一丁目	5	27	西岐波	3259			
床波一丁目	5	30	西岐波	3258 - 1			

床波一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番				
床波一丁目	5	33	西岐波	3260				
床波一丁目	6	1	西岐波	3361 - 1				
床波一丁目	6	1	西岐波	3361 - 1				
床波一丁目	6	2	西岐波	3362 - 3				
床波一丁目	6	7	西岐波	3366 - 3				
床波一丁目	6	7	西岐波	3366 - 5				
床波一丁目	6	8	西岐波	3367 - 6				
床波一丁目	6	10	西岐波	3367				
床波一丁目	6	11	西岐波	3367 - 1				
床波一丁目	6	12	西岐波	3368 - 1				
床波一丁目	6	12	西岐波	3368				
床波一丁目	6	13	西岐波	3368 - 1				
床波一丁目	6	13	西岐波	3368 - 1				
床波一丁目	6	13	西岐波	3368 - 1				
床波一丁目	6	18	西岐波	3368 - 4				
床波一丁目	6	18	西岐波	3368 - 4				
床波一丁目	6	23	西岐波	3367 - 1				
床波一丁目	6	23	西岐波	3367 - 1				
床波一丁目	6	27	西岐波	3363 - 9				
床波一丁目	6	28	西岐波	3361 - 18				
床波一丁目	6	30	西岐波	3361 - 17				
床波一丁目	7	1	西岐波	3386 - 1				
床波一丁目	7	1	西岐波	3386 - 1				
床波一丁目	7	5	西岐波	3385 - 2				
床波一丁目	7	7	西岐波	3391 - 1				
床波一丁目	7	7	西岐波	3391 - 1				
床波一丁目	7	7	西岐波	3391 - 1				
床波一丁目	7	7	西岐波	3391 - 1				

床波一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
床波一丁目	7	7	西岐波	3391 - 1			
床波一丁目	7	7	西岐波	3391 - 1			
床波一丁目	7	7	西岐波	3391 - 1			
床波一丁目	7	7	西岐波	3391 - 1			
床波一丁目	7	7	西岐波	3391 - 1			
床波一丁目	7	7	西岐波	3391 - 1			
床波一丁目	7	9	西岐波	3384 - 4			
床波一丁目	7	11	西岐波	3394			
床波一丁目	7	11	西岐波	3394			
床波一丁目	7	12	西岐波	3396			
床波一丁目	7	15	西岐波	3396 - 4			
床波一丁目	7	17	西岐波	3407 - 1			
床波一丁目	7	17	西岐波	3407 - 1			
床波一丁目	7	17	西岐波	3407 - 1			
床波一丁目	7	17	西岐波	3407 - 1			
床波一丁目	7	17	西岐波	3407 - 1			
床波一丁目	7	17	西岐波	3407 - 1			
床波一丁目	7	18	西岐波	3408 - 4			
床波一丁目	7	45	西岐波	3218			
床波一丁目	8	1	西岐波	3222 - 1			
床波一丁目	8	6	西岐波	3219 - 1			
床波一丁目	8	12	西岐波	3219 - 3			
床波一丁目	8	15	西岐波	3221 - 3			
床波一丁目	9	1	西岐波	3227 - 8			
床波一丁目	9	3	西岐波	3227 - 1			
床波一丁目	9	5	西岐波	3227 - 13			
床波一丁目	9	6	西岐波	3227 - 9			
床波一丁目	9	8	西岐波	3222 - 1			

床波一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
床波一丁目	9	12	西岐波	3220			
床波一丁目	9	13	西岐波	2907			
床波一丁目	9	13	西岐波	2907			
床波一丁目	9	15	西岐波	3222 - 2			
床波一丁目	9	16	西岐波	3223 - 4			
床波一丁目	9	17	西岐波	3223 - 4			
床波一丁目	9	20	西岐波	3225 - 1			
床波一丁目	9	25	西岐波	3227 - 8			
床波一丁目	10	1	西岐波	3224 - 11			
床波一丁目	10	3	西岐波	3224 - 12			
床波一丁目	10	5	西岐波	3224 - 2			
床波一丁目	10	8	西岐波	3224 - 1			
床波一丁目	10	12	西岐波	3224 - 18			
床波一丁目	10	17	西岐波	3224 - 15			
床波一丁目	10	18	西岐波	3224 - 14			
床波一丁目	11	3	西岐波	3240 - 2			
床波一丁目	11	6	西岐波	3238			
床波一丁目	11	6	西岐波	3238			
床波一丁目	12	1	西岐波	3240 - 3			
床波一丁目	14	5	西岐波	3240 - 4			

床波一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
床波一丁目	15	33	西岐波	3240 - 4			
床波一丁目	17	1	西岐波	3232 - 2			
床波一丁目	17	3	西岐波	3232 - 6			
床波一丁目	17	5	西岐波	3232 - 1			
床波一丁目	17	6 - 2	西岐波	3235 - 4			
床波一丁目	17	6 - 3	西岐波	3235 - 5			
床波一丁目	17	7	西岐波	3233 - 4			
床波一丁目	17	10	西岐波	3233 - 1			
床波一丁目	17	11	西岐波	3235 - 3			
床波一丁目	17	13	西岐波	3235 - 2			
床波一丁目	17	13	西岐波	3235 - 2			
床波一丁目	17	14	西岐波	3235			
床波一丁目	17	15	西岐波	3236 - 1			
床波一丁目	17	16	西岐波	3236			
床波一丁目	17	17	西岐波	3049			
床波一丁目	17	20	西岐波	3237 - 1			
床波一丁目	17	22	西岐波	3236			
床波一丁目	17	30	西岐波	3240 - 1			
床波一丁目	17	40	西岐波	3242 - 2			
床波一丁目	17	46	西岐波	3244 - 2			
床波一丁目	17	46	西岐波	3244 - 2			
床波一丁目	17	48	西岐波	3244 - 1			
床波一丁目	17	50 - 2	西岐波	3243			
床波一丁目	17	50 - 3	西岐波	3243			
床波一丁目	18	1	西岐波	3228 - 2			
床波一丁目	18	1	西岐波	3228 - 2			
床波一丁目	18	3	西岐波	3228 - 4			
床波一丁目	18	9 - 3	西岐波	3228 - 19			

床波一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
床波一丁目	18	9-5	西岐波	3228-20			
床波一丁目	18	10	西岐波	3227-6			
床波一丁目	18	12	西岐波	3227-16			
床波一丁目	18	14	西岐波	3226-6			
床波一丁目	18	21	西岐波	3228-17			
床波一丁目	18	22	西岐波	3228-11			
床波一丁目	18	24	西岐波	3228-9			
床波一丁目	18	27	西岐波	3228-14			
床波一丁目	18	28	西岐波	3228-11			
床波一丁目	19	3	西岐波	3257			
床波一丁目	19	10	西岐波	3256			
床波一丁目	19	12	西岐波	3248			
床波一丁目	19	13	西岐波	3247			
床波一丁目	19	13	西岐波	3247			
床波一丁目	19	15	西岐波	3246			
床波一丁目	19	20	西岐波	3245			
床波一丁目	19	21	西岐波	3251-2			
床波一丁目	19	22-1	西岐波	3251-3			
床波一丁目	19	22-2	西岐波	3250			
床波一丁目	19	22-3	西岐波	3250-2			
床波一丁目	19	24-2	西岐波	3253			
床波一丁目	19	24-3	西岐波	3254			
床波一丁目	19	24-5	西岐波	3255			
床波一丁目	19	24-6	西岐波	3255-1			
床波一丁目	19	25	西岐波	3265-1			
床波一丁目	19	26	西岐波	3265-5			
床波一丁目	19	28	西岐波	3257			
床波一丁目	19	30	西岐波	3264-1			
床波一丁目	19	31-1	西岐波	3263-2			
床波一丁目	19	31-2	西岐波	3263-2			
床波一丁目	19	32	西岐波	3263-1			

床波一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
床波一丁目	19	33	西岐波	3263 - 1			
床波一丁目	19	34	西岐波	3262			
床波一丁目	19	36	西岐波	3261			
床波一丁目	20	1	西岐波	1467 - 7			
床波一丁目	20	5	西岐波	1467 - 9			
床波一丁目	20	6	西岐波	1467 - 11			
床波一丁目	20	7	西岐波	1467 - 12			
床波一丁目	20	8	西岐波	1467 - 13			
床波一丁目	20	11	西岐波	3298 - 8			
床波一丁目	20	13	西岐波	3298 - 4			
床波一丁目	20	16	西岐波	3298 - 9			
床波一丁目	20	23	西岐波	3298 - 6			
床波一丁目	20	36	西岐波	1467 - 10			
床波一丁目	20	38	西岐波	1467 - 4			
床波一丁目	20	40	西岐波	3291			
床波一丁目	21	1	西岐波	3286 - 2			
床波一丁目	21	3	西岐波	3287 - 1			
床波一丁目	21	5	西岐波	3289			
床波一丁目	21	7	西岐波	3291			
床波一丁目	21	10	西岐波	3274			
床波一丁目	21	12	西岐波	3274			
床波一丁目	21	14	西岐波	3295			
床波一丁目	21	16	西岐波	3296 - 3			
床波一丁目	21	17	西岐波	3297 - 4			
床波一丁目	21	19	西岐波	3297			
床波一丁目	21	21	西岐波	3297			
床波一丁目	21	23	西岐波	3296 - 1			
床波一丁目	21	25	西岐波	3296 - 2			
床波一丁目	21	27	西岐波	3274			

床波一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
床波一丁目	21	30	西岐波	3292 - 1			
床波一丁目	21	32	西岐波	3290			
床波一丁目	21	33	西岐波	3289 - 1			
床波一丁目	21	34	西岐波	3288 - 1			
床波一丁目	21	37	西岐波	3287 - 3			
床波一丁目	21	39	西岐波	3286 - 1			
床波一丁目	22	1	西岐波	3269			
床波一丁目	22	3	西岐波	3268			
床波一丁目	22	7	西岐波	3268			
床波一丁目	22	8	西岐波	3267 - 2			
床波一丁目	22	12	西岐波	3267 - 1			
床波一丁目	22	12	西岐波	3267 - 1			
床波一丁目	22	15	西岐波	3270			
床波一丁目	22	17	西岐波	3270 - 1			
床波一丁目	22	18	西岐波	3269			
床波一丁目	23	1	西岐波	3274 - 4			
床波一丁目	23	2	西岐波	3294 - 1			
床波一丁目	23	3	西岐波	3273			
床波一丁目	23	3	西岐波	3273			
床波一丁目	23	7	西岐波	3273			
床波一丁目	23	8	西岐波	3271			
床波一丁目	23	10	西岐波	3271			
床波一丁目	23	10	西岐波	3271			
床波一丁目	23	16	西岐波	3275 - 1			
床波一丁目	23	17	西岐波	3275 - 2			
床波一丁目	23	18	西岐波	3274 - 2			

床波一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
床波一丁目	24	1	西岐波	3278			
床波一丁目	24	3	西岐波	3277			
床波一丁目	24	3	西岐波	3277			
床波一丁目	24	7	西岐波	3275			
床波一丁目	24	12	西岐波	3276 - 2			
床波一丁目	24	14	西岐波	3279 - 2			
床波一丁目	24	14	西岐波	3279 - 2			
床波一丁目	24	17	西岐波	3279 - 1			
床波一丁目	24	20	西岐波	3278 - 1			
床波一丁目	25	3	西岐波	3284 - 2			
床波一丁目	25	3	西岐波	3284 - 2			
床波一丁目	25	5	西岐波	3283 - 1			
床波一丁目	25	12	西岐波	3282			
床波一丁目	25	13	西岐波	3280 - 1			
床波一丁目	25	16	西岐波	1465 - 13			
床波一丁目	25	18	西岐波	1465 - 15			
床波一丁目	25	19	西岐波	3284 - 1			
床波一丁目	25	20	西岐波	3284 - 1			
床波一丁目	25	20	西岐波	3284 - 1			
床波一丁目	27	1	西岐波	1467 - 6			
床波一丁目	27	5	西岐波	1467 - 5			
床波一丁目	27	7	西岐波	3286 - 2			
床波一丁目	27	8	西岐波	3286 - 2			
床波一丁目	27	14	西岐波	1465 - 9			
床波一丁目	27	14	西岐波	1465 - 9			
床波一丁目	27	15	西岐波	1465 - 12			
床波一丁目	27	16	西岐波	1465 - 11			
床波一丁目	27	18	西岐波	1465 - 3			

床波一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番				
床波一丁目	27	20	西岐波	1465 - 3				
床波一丁目	27	22	西岐波	1465 - 1				

床波二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街 区 番 号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
床波二丁目	1	1	西岐波	3339 - 3			
床波二丁目	1	5	西岐波	3343 - 1			
床波二丁目	1	5	西岐波	3343 - 1			
床波二丁目	1	10	西岐波	3343 - 12			
床波二丁目	1	11	西岐波	3340 - 1			
床波二丁目	1	12 - 2	西岐波	3337 - 1			
床波二丁目	1	12 - 3	西岐波	3340 - 4			
床波二丁目	1	13	西岐波	3337 - 3			
床波二丁目	1	14 - 3	西岐波	3334 - 6			
床波二丁目	1	14 - 5	西岐波	3334 - 5			
床波二丁目	1	15	西岐波	3334 - 2			
床波二丁目	1	17	西岐波	3331 - 1			
床波二丁目	1	19	西岐波	3331 - 4			
床波二丁目	1	23	西岐波	3321			
床波二丁目	1	26	西岐波	3320 - 4			
床波二丁目	2	1	西岐波	3348 - 4			
床波二丁目	2	3	西岐波	3355 - 2			
床波二丁目	2	6	西岐波	3355			
床波二丁目	2	7	西岐波	3357 - 3			
床波二丁目	2	10	西岐波	3358 - 5			
床波二丁目	2	13	西岐波	3361 - 11			
床波二丁目	2	14	西岐波	3361 - 2			
床波二丁目	2	14	西岐波	3361 - 2			
床波二丁目	2	14	西岐波	3361 - 11			
床波二丁目	2	15	西岐波	3359 - 6			
床波二丁目	2	15	西岐波	3359 - 6			
床波二丁目	2	16	西岐波	3359 - 5			
床波二丁目	2	17	西岐波	3359 - 1			
床波二丁目	2	19	西岐波	3352 - 3			
床波二丁目	2	20	西岐波	3353 - 1			
床波二丁目	2	22	西岐波	3350 - 7			

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		床波二丁目		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番	備 考		
床波二丁目	2	25	西岐波	3350 - 5			
床波二丁目	2	26	西岐波	3350			
床波二丁目	2	27	西岐波	3347 - 1			
床波二丁目	3	4	西岐波	3363 - 1			
床波二丁目	3	5 - 3	西岐波	3361 - 4			
床波二丁目	3	6	西岐波	3361 - 12			
床波二丁目	3	16	西岐波	3370 - 1			
床波二丁目	3	20	西岐波	3371 - 4			
床波二丁目	3	21	西岐波	3371 - 1			
床波二丁目	3	21	西岐波	3371 - 1			
床波二丁目	3	22	西岐波	3371 - 8			
床波二丁目	3	24	西岐波	3367			
床波二丁目	3	26	西岐波	3361 - 24			
床波二丁目	3	28	西岐波	3361 - 9			
床波二丁目	3	29	西岐波	3361 - 20			
床波二丁目	3	31	西岐波	3361 - 7			
床波二丁目	3	33	西岐波	3361 - 4			
床波二丁目	3	34	西岐波	3361			
床波二丁目	3	34	西岐波	3361			
床波二丁目	4	7	西岐波	3365 - 1			
床波二丁目	4	16	西岐波	3348 - 1			
床波二丁目	5	3	西岐波	3380 - 4			
床波二丁目	5	5	西岐波	3380 - 3			
床波二丁目	5	6	西岐波	3380 - 2			
床波二丁目	5	8	西岐波	3400 - 2			

床波二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
床波二丁目	5	11	西岐波	3400 - 1			
床波二丁目	5	13	西岐波	3403			
床波二丁目	5	13	西岐波	3403			
床波二丁目	5	16	西岐波	3404			
床波二丁目	5	19	西岐波	3405 - 6			
床波二丁目	5	21	西岐波	3405 - 2			
床波二丁目	5	23	西岐波	3397 - 1			
床波二丁目	5	23	西岐波	3397 - 1			
床波二丁目	5	24	西岐波	3397 - 7			
床波二丁目	5	26	西岐波	3398 - 5			
床波二丁目	5	26	西岐波	3398 - 5			
床波二丁目	5	28	西岐波	3398 - 1			
床波二丁目	5	30	西岐波	3384 - 1			
床波二丁目	5	33 - 3	西岐波	3378			
床波二丁目	5	33 - 3	西岐波	3378 - 1			
床波二丁目	5	34 - 101	西岐波	3385 - 4			
床波二丁目	5	34 - 102	西岐波	3385 - 4			
床波二丁目	5	34 - 103	西岐波	3385 - 4			
床波二丁目	5	34 - 105	西岐波	3385 - 4			
床波二丁目	5	34 - 201	西岐波	3385 - 4			
床波二丁目	5	34 - 201	西岐波	3227			
床波二丁目	5	34 - 202	西岐波	3385 - 4			
床波二丁目	5	34 - 203	西岐波	3385 - 4			
床波二丁目	5	34 - 203	西岐波	3385 - 4			
床波二丁目	5	34 - 205	西岐波	3385 - 4			
床波二丁目	5	37	西岐波	3385 - 1			
床波二丁目	5	39	西岐波	3376 - 3			
床波二丁目	5	39	西岐波	3376 - 3			
床波二丁目	5	41	西岐波	3376 - 1			
床波二丁目	6	3	西岐波	3425 - 2			
床波二丁目	6	5	西岐波	3424			

床波二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
床波二丁目	6	7-101	西岐波	3424-1			
床波二丁目	6	7-102	西岐波	3424-1			
床波二丁目	6	7-201	西岐波	3424-1			
床波二丁目	6	7-202	西岐波	3424-1			
床波二丁目	6	8-101	西岐波	3424-1			
床波二丁目	6	8-102	西岐波	3424-1			
床波二丁目	6	8-201	西岐波	3424-1			
床波二丁目	6	8-202	西岐波	3424-1			
床波二丁目	6	15	西岐波	3421			
床波二丁目	6	17	西岐波	3420			
床波二丁目	6	21	西岐波	3417-3			
床波二丁目	6	21	西岐波	3417-3			
床波二丁目	6	24	西岐波	3416-2			
床波二丁目	6	25-3	西岐波	3426-1			
床波二丁目	6	25-4	西岐波	3426-1			
床波二丁目	6	25-4	西岐波	3426-1			
床波二丁目	6	26-3	西岐波	3427-1			
床波二丁目	6	27	西岐波	3414			
床波二丁目	6	28	西岐波	3414			
床波二丁目	6	28	西岐波	3414			
床波二丁目	6	30	西岐波	3413-1			
床波二丁目	6	30	西岐波	3413-1			
床波二丁目	6	31	西岐波	3413-4			
床波二丁目	6	32	西岐波	3412-1			
床波二丁目	7	1	西岐波	3459-3			
床波二丁目	7	7	西岐波	3456-4			
床波二丁目	7	11	西岐波	3455-7			
床波二丁目	7	12	西岐波	3455-2			
床波二丁目	7	14	西岐波	3455-1			

床波二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街 区 番 号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
床波二丁目	8	1	西岐波	3465 - 1			
床波二丁目	8	11	西岐波	3464 - 9			
床波二丁目	8	12	西岐波	3464 - 9			
床波二丁目	8	15	西岐波	3464 - 9			
床波二丁目	8	19 - 101	西岐波	3463 - 1			
床波二丁目	8	19 - 102	西岐波	3463 - 1			
床波二丁目	8	19 - 103	西岐波	3463 - 1			
床波二丁目	8	19 - 201	西岐波	3463 - 1			
床波二丁目	8	19 - 202	西岐波	3463 - 1			
床波二丁目	8	19 - 203	西岐波	3463 - 1			
床波二丁目	8	20 - 101	西岐波	3462 - 3			
床波二丁目	8	20 - 102	西岐波	3462 - 3			
床波二丁目	8	20 - 103	西岐波	3462 - 3			
床波二丁目	8	20 - 105	西岐波	3462 - 3			
床波二丁目	8	20 - 201	西岐波	3462 - 3			
床波二丁目	8	20 - 202	西岐波	3462 - 3			
床波二丁目	8	20 - 203	西岐波	3462 - 3			
床波二丁目	8	20 - 205	西岐波	3462 - 3			

床波三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街 区 番 号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	地 番			
床波三丁目	3	1-1	西岐波	2826-4			
床波三丁目	3	1-2	西岐波	2826-5			
床波三丁目	3	1-3	西岐波	2826-6			
床波三丁目	3	3-1	西岐波	2824-2			
床波三丁目	3	3-2	西岐波	2824-10			
床波三丁目	3	3-2	西岐波	2824-10			
床波三丁目	3	3-3	西岐波	2824-11			
床波三丁目	3	4	西岐波	2824-13			
床波三丁目	3	5	西岐波	2824-14			
床波三丁目	4	1	西岐波	2783-1			
床波三丁目	4	2-1	西岐波	2778-3			
床波三丁目	4	2-2	西岐波	2778-3			
床波三丁目	4	3-2	西岐波	2803-3			
床波三丁目	4	3-3	西岐波	2803-3			
床波三丁目	4	5	西岐波	2787-1			
床波三丁目	4	10	西岐波	2814			
床波三丁目	5	1	西岐波	2799-2			
床波三丁目	5	6	西岐波	2835			
床波三丁目	5	7	西岐波	2836-2			
床波三丁目	5	12	西岐波	3477-1			
床波三丁目	5	18	西岐波	2836-1			
床波三丁目	5	18	西岐波	2836-1			
床波三丁目	5	18	西岐波	2836-8			
床波三丁目	5	18	西岐波	2836-8			
床波三丁目	5	19	西岐波	2835-2			
床波三丁目	5	20	西岐波	2835-10			

床波三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
床波三丁目	6	10	西岐波	3478 - 6			
床波三丁目	6	15	西岐波	3478 - 5			
床波三丁目	6	25	西岐波	2920 - 1			
床波三丁目	6	26	西岐波	2920 - 6			
床波三丁目	6	27	西岐波	2922 - 3			
床波三丁目	6	27	西岐波	2921 - 5			
床波三丁目	6	33	西岐波	2924 - 1			
床波三丁目	7	6 - 2	西岐波	3483 - 7			
床波三丁目	7	6 - 3	西岐波	3483 - 10			
床波三丁目	7	6 - 5	西岐波	3483 - 8			
床波三丁目	7	7	西岐波	3483 - 6			
床波三丁目	7	8	西岐波	3483 - 3			
床波三丁目	7	10	西岐波	3482 - 3			
床波三丁目	7	10	西岐波	3482 - 3			
床波三丁目	7	10	西岐波	3482 - 3			
床波三丁目	7	10	西岐波	3482 - 3			
床波三丁目	7	11	西岐波	3482 - 1			
床波三丁目	7	11	西岐波	3482 - 3			
床波三丁目	7	11	西岐波	3482 - 3			
床波三丁目	7	11	西岐波	3482 - 1			
床波三丁目	7	18	西岐波	3474 - 2			
床波三丁目	7	18	西岐波	3474 - 2			
床波三丁目	7	18	西岐波	3474 - 2			
床波三丁目	7	18	西岐波	3474 - 2			
床波三丁目	7	20	西岐波	3472 - 6			
床波三丁目	7	21	西岐波	3472 - 9			
床波三丁目	7	23 - 5	西岐波	3484 - 4			
床波三丁目	7	24	西岐波	3470 - 2			
床波三丁目	7	26	西岐波	3470 - 26			

追 録

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街 区 番 号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	地 番				
床波二丁目	3	32	西岐波	3361 - 8				